Refrigerating Type Air Dryer
GX8200 Series
CC-994A  7
GX8200
Stainless steel heat exchanger
compatible with oil-free air.
Dust can be prevented with heat exchanger
that adopts new stainless steel vessel.

Product mass                                                              kg 18 26 35 44 83 94 106 140 171 238
Exhaust heat                                                              kW 0.6 0.7 1.1 2.7 5.3 6.7 7.8 9.9 12.4 15.6
How to order
A Classification of capacity
GX82
Symbol Descriptions
Classification of capacity
03D 2.2kW
04D 3.7kW
08D 7.5kW
15D 15kW
22D 22kW
37D 37kW
55D 55kW
65E 65kW
75E 75kW
95E 95kW
Voltage
AC220V
GX8203D,GX8204D, GX8208D, GX8215D
GX8222D, GX8237D, GX8255D
AC380V GX8265E, GX8275E, GX8295E
A
B
15D
Specif ications
VoltageB
AC220V
Refrigerating Type Air Dryer
GX8200 Series
●Applicable air compressors :  Up to 2.2kW, 3.7kW, 7.5kW, 15kW, 22kW, 37kW, 55kW, 65kW,
75kW, 95kW.
2
Coefficients for model selection in GX8200 Series
Model No. GX8203D GX8204D GX8208D GX8215D GX8222D GX8237D GX8255D GX8265E GX8275E GX8295E
Processing air flow 0.32 0.70 1.10 2.80 4.60 7.60 8.80 10.70 14.90 18.40
Model No. GX8203D GX8204D GX8208D GX8215D GX8222D GX8237D GX8255D GX8265E GX8275E GX8295E
Maximum coefficient 1.40 1.70 2.59 1.53 1.65 1.41 1.62 1.44 1.51 1.67
Model No. GX8203D GX8204D GX8208D GX8215D GX8222D GX8237D GX8255D GX8265E GX8275E GX8295E
Processing air flow 0.44 0.97 2.31 3.48 6.16 8.71 11.54 12.55 18.30 25.39
 Standard air flow (m3/min)
Model No. GX8203D GX8204D GX8208D GX8215D GX8222D GX8237D GX8255D GX8265E GX8275E GX8295E
Inlet air temperature
(°C)
35 1.00 1.00 1.52 0.90 0.97 0.83 0.95 0.85 0.89 1.00
40 0.98 1.00 1.20 0.91 0.97 0.87 0.95 0.88 0.91 1.00
45 0.98 1.00 1.10 0.97 0.98 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.96 1.00
 Correction coefficient for each model (Applicable to inlet temperatures of, 35°C, 40°C and 45°C)
Inlet air temperature  (°C) 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 80